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TRIBUNALE CIVILE DI CATANIA

Udienza camerale del giorno 15/12/2021
Sezione DV

N° Ruolo
ora Ud.
11863/2021

09:00

11976/2021

09:05

11979/2021

09:10

12027/2021
09:15

12107/2021

09:20

12108/2021
09:25

12109/2021
09:30

12110/2021

09:35

12111/2021

09:40

12113/2021
09:45

12159/2021

09:45

12160/2021
09:50

12161/2021

09:55

12215/2021
10:00

12272/2021
10:00

2185/2021
12:00

2262/2021
12:00

5862/2021
12:00

29/11/2021

GIUDICE ESCHER MASSIMO

Attore

BALLISTRERI GABRIELE
Avv. DI BENEDETTO GIOVANNI

D'AMBRA ANTONINO
Avv. CATALANO ROSA RITA CINZIA

CARUSO MARIAANTONELLA
Avv. PACE GIANMARCO DAVIDE

LO FARO MARIA FILIPPA
Aw. MASSIMINO STEFANO

MIANO FRANCA
Aw. INDIOGINE MARIO

MARAUTO SALVATORE
Aw. PATTI SALVATORE

FINOCCHIARO MARIELLA
Aw. AURICCHIELLA FRANCESCO

DAGATI VIVIANA
Aw. LOMBARDO ANNA LAURA

CATANIA ROSARIA
Avv. BANDIERA DANIELAANTONIA

DI FRANCO GRAZIELLA
Aw. GENOVESE ORAZIO

PUGLISI DOROTEA
Aw. MESSINA GIUSEPPINA

SCROFANI MARIAANTONIETTA
Aw. VINCIGUERRA GIUSEPPE

LONGHITANO SALVATORE
Aw. VINCIGUERRA GIUSEPPE

LEANZA GIUSEPPE
Aw. SGROI FRANCESCO PAOLO

CALOGERO CONCETTA
Avv. Seria Rosa

ARDIZZONE MARIELLA
Aw. BORZI' ANTONIO

SCUTO SALVATORE CAMILLO
Aw. PULVIRENTI GIUSEPPINA CINZIA

RUSSO GIUSEPPE
Aw. DRAGO ANTONIO

Controparte

ZINGALE DOMENICA LAURA
Avv. DI BENEDETTO GIOVANNI

SCORDO CONCETTA MARIA
Aw. CALABRESE JEANETTE

CAVALLARO MARCO
Aw. ALBERGHINA FRANCESCO

FERRARA ALESSANDRO
Aw. MASSIMINO STEFANO

MESSINA ELISEO
Aw. INDIOGINE MARIO

STRANO MARGHERITA
Aw. PATTI SALVATORE

RAMETTA LUCIANO
Aw. AURICCHIELLA FRANCESCO

ANDOLINA FLAVIO
Aw. LOMBARDO ANNA LAURA

PELLEGRINO DOMENICO ALBERTO
Aw. CICCIA ANTONIO ADRIANO

LICCIARDELLO GIUSEPPE
Aw. SAMBATARO ALFIO

AVENI GIUSEPPE
Aw. MESSINA GIUSEPPINA

CATANIA GAETANO
Aw. VINCIGUERRA GIUSEPPE

VALENTI NUNZIA
Aw. VINCIGUERRA GIUSEPPE

CENTAMORE RITA
Avv. SGROI FRANCESCO PAOLO

GRILLO ANGELO
Avv. Seria Rosa

CHIARENZA FRANCESCO PAOLO
Aw. BORZI' ANTONIO

PIRA MARIA
Avv. SELMI SILVANA

COLAIANNI MARIA
Aw. DRAGO ANTONIO

Esito
Udienza
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31

TRIBUNALE CIVILE DI CATANIA

Udienza camerale del giorno 15/12/2021
Sezione DV

N° Ruolo
ora Ud.

29/11/2021

6144/2021

12:00

6219/2021
12:00

6434/2021

12:00

7353/2021

12:00

7354/2021
12:00

7358/2021

12:00

8641/2021

12:00

4268/2021
12:15

7511/2021

12:15

7512/2021
12:15

7521/2021

12:15

5628/2021
12:20

7570/2021

12:30

GIUDICE ESCHER MASSIMO

Attore

MARINO FRANCESCO
Aw. SCANNALIATO GIOVANNI

FRACCHIOLLA ANTONIO
Avv. TINELLA MIMMO

DEMARCO DENISE
Avv. CASSELLA LUCIA

DI BELLA MARIA

Aw. DIRE MARIA GRAZIA

FICHERA MICHELE

Avv. DI RE MARIA GRAZIA

CRISPI SALVATORE

Aw. CALDARELLA VINCENZO ANDREA

TOSCA ORIETTA
Aw. CORALLO DILETTA

LO VECCHIO SALVATORE
Avv. CASSELLA ELENA

CONTARINO MARILENA
Aw. GRISAFI RITA

CASTORINA SALVATORE
Avv. BRUNO ANTONINO

RIFICI GIOVANNI
Avv. LA SPINA PAOLO

MILAZZO PIER MASSIMO
Aw. MOTTA VALERIA

DALLA NORA GIUSEPPE
Aw. OTTONI FRANCESCA

Toccamo

Controparte

SAFONYUK YEVHENIYA
Avv. SCANNALIATO GIOVANNI

BUA GIUSEPPINA
Avv. PASTANELLA ANTONINO

SCIUTO GIUSEPPE CRISTIAN
Awv. MILAZZO MARIO

CANTARELLA COSIMO
Avv. DI RE MARIA GRAZIA

Avv. MENGHINI FABRIZIO

FARO ANGELA
Avv. DI RE MARIA GRAZIA

CIRAULO RITA
Avv. DI STEFANO DARIO

SAMPUGNARO GIUSEPPE
Avv. FRANCO LUCIANA

FAMOSO ALESSIA
Aw. CASSELLA CLAUDIA

BRUNO DOMENICO SALVATORE
Aw. BRUNO ANTONINO

LAUDANI SEBASTIANA
Avv. AUTERI ENRICO

CASTELLUCCIO DANIELA
Avv. LA SPINA PAOLO

CARDILLO MARIA
Aw. MANNILE EMANUELA

PLATANIA CINZIA
Avv. SCHIROS GIUSEPPE

Esito
Udienza

X AAis's
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